
Park and Recreation Department
Event Committee

Tuesday, September 10, 2019 at 5:00 p.m.
Park's Conference Room, 2nd floor, 111 North Main Street, Bristol, CT

Agenda

Call to order

Acceptance of meeting minutes

Approval Of Meeting Minutes Of 07-17-2019

RECREATION EVENT COMMITTEE 07-17-2019 MINUTES - DRAFT.PDF

Public Participation

Old business

New Business

Adjourn

1.

2.

a.

Documents:

3.

4.

5.

6.

http://www.bristolct.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7907?fileID=11414
http://www.bristolct.gov/ebb8c8e1-d699-4784-ae4a-5c14dc307ed2



